Nimero de
Documento
74399253
74877884
74929958
76606933
72364375
72606294
78886958
73312174
46208256
74977155
76916192
75663668
72141780
76079157
73057842
76438677
70823950
76522452
72925517
46483945
70167287
74428063
72964454
74834106
72208123
75352172
77224894
73783297
72439927
73653443
74942656
70691058
71020918
74722038
70373558
20016382

Apellido
Paterno
ccoyo
DIAZ
MEDRANO
RIVERA
MORALES
GUTIERREZ
LANDA
ALVAREZ
DIAZ
MACHUCA
PONTE
SINARAHUA
LEZAMA
MADUERNO
TAPARA
FLORES
PALOMINO
LA MADRID
ZAVALA
AGUILAR
PASSONI
CAYCHO
PEREDA
GOICHOCHEA
CHAVEZ
VALDIVIA
ORIA
PENA
QUISPE
REYES
PEREZ
PEREDA
CALERO
CAMONES
LLALLE
ALIAGA

Apellido Materno

CONDORI
VEGA
HUANUQUERNO
VELASQUEZ
ALVARADO
QUISPE
ZELEM
MORENO
HERRERA
VEGA
VILLANUEVA
CORTEZ
COAGUILA
BAUTISTA
ONOFRE
PANUERA
CANDELARIO
CHAVEZ
ARIAS
GUERRERO
MENDOZA
CANDELA
AYBAR
CHACA
ZEVALLOS
ARTEAGA
REATEGUI
PARCO
GONZALES
MAZA
ARANA
GUTIERREZ
HUERTA
GALLARDO
CHOCCNA
CAMPOS

Nombres

CARMEN ROSA
MAYRHA ALESSANDRA
LUCERO ALICIA
NICOLE ALEXANDRA
GERALD ALEXIS
ERIKA VIVIANA
KAILIN KAREN
ELVIS PIERO
JANETH KAREM
JASMIN DIANA
LEIDY ISABEL
OSWALDO
LUIS DANIEL
MAGALY GAVY
JOSE LUIS
MIRELLA ALEXANDRA
YOSELIN
CLAUDIA OLENKA
RICHARD BRANDON
HERNAN JIMMY
CAMILO JESUS
YESENIA NATHALY
MIRELY ALEXANDRA
DAVID MATIAS
GIANELLA PAOLA
DANIELA ALESSANDRA
LUCY VILMA
DANIEL CHRISTOPHER
ROCIO DEL PILAR
BENJAMIN RIDER
VINDER LANDER
PIERO JAVIER
GEOVANNA KATHERINE
SHERILMELANNY
ELIZABETH KAREN
TERESA

Género

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

Ciclo de
egresado
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2
2024-2

Periodo de
Ingreso
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2017-1
2019-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2019-1
2016-1
2019-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2009-A
2015-A
2016-1
2016-1
2017-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2014-A
2011-A
2015-A
2016-1
2018-1
2018-1

Periodo de Primera
Matricula
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2017-1
2019-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2019-1
2016-1
2019-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2009-A
2015-A
2016-1
2016-1
2017-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2014-A
2011-A
2015-A
2016-1
2018-1
2018-1

Correo Institucional

2019010275@unfv.edu.pe
2019100292 @unfv.edu.pe
2019010685@unfv.edu.pe
2019010774@unfv.edu.pe
2019233587@unfv.edu.pe
2019233827 @unfv.edu.pe
2017015806@unfv.edu.pe
2019010373 @unfv.edu.pe
2016702354@unfv.edu.pe
2017017471@unfv.edu.pe
2018015444@unfv.edu.pe
2018019218@unfv.edu.pe
2018010735@unfv.edu.pe
2019010694 @unfv.edu.pe
2016230542@unfv.edu.pe
2019233506@unfv.edu.pe
2018014376@unfv.edu.pe
2017015735@gmail.com
2018021996@unfv.edu.pe
2009019201 @unfv.edu.pe
2015005715@unfv.edu.pe
2016006421 @unfv.edu.pe
2016703119@unfv.edu.pe
2017012102@unfv.edu.pe
2017006754@unfv.edu.pe
2018020526@unfv.edu.pe
2016235206@unfv.edu.pe
2017023229@unfv.edu.pe
2018015979@unfv.edu.pe
2016025755@unfv.edu.pe
2014029015@unfv.edu.pe
2011237391@unfv.edu.pe
2015005992 @unfv.edu.pe
2016004953 @unfv.edu.pe
2018043893 @unfv.edu.pe
2018044899@unfv.edu.pe



